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Price
12.04 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.75% (0.09)

BRABEVACNOR1
ABEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Consumer Products
Stock

34,451 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

12.04 BRL (100)
12.07 BRL (6,800)
11.84 BRL

12.10 BRL

11.84 BRL

11.95 BRL
12.007988 BRL
37,011,700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/02/14
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
2024/01/23
2023/12/21

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=92177948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=92177948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47ffa6c4d085b27ebf91302e794109c4444360840a2df8926d5f130fd026c9a2&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd372d74afbb8106d&time=1714116945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5722a0947761b6919290aa71f6ae0c0f92ff80d8ad01e56b4c60df4f9b842e14&idfile=59861&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59861%2F2024-02-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98a7e84df074a9030&time=1714116945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9864e2cf070ed93a798288067849b091e172ae711eee043cc4e7ca8955d5b2d8&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de71130ff853b3e58&time=1714116945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8671371f8eb2ace68bb03d4477db0b05b3666d566af23c1b23ffecc296d0c6&idfile=59723&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59723%2F2024-01-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cdb4576a0f63d90f&time=1714116945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be8a2834a7c8d01fd63e0b2fe274e0943ac1fc9a61b9645ff16db637f53dfea&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0a3f966ab02038ed&time=1714116945&tool=RSC

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Details
2024/04/24 22:07:58 Sy
Price
12.04 BRL
Difference (7] 0.75% (0.09) 20.00 ﬂ
il |H m‘ \
General attributes
ISIN BRABEVACNOR1 18.00 ‘ |I‘ Llﬂ |
Symbol ABEV3 r
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL 1e.00 M
Sector Consumer Products ” J
Security type Stock \" rﬂw\,
Market cap (m) 34,451 EUR 14.00
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX W \H PVJ ‘M
Market data 12.00 W’ 4
Bid (Bid size) 12.04 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.07 BRL (6,800)
Open 11.84 BRL 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 12.10 BRL
Low 11.84 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.95 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.007988 BRL
Volume (pcs) 37,011,700
Trading volume 444,436,044.00 Price data
Number of trades 32,604 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.95 BRL (26,703,840)
Last size 3,300 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.30 BRL (28,831,803)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.08 BRL (25,056,361)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.71 BRL (24,611,922)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.83 BRL (2024/01/10)
Perf (%) -3.83% -16.04% -24.04% YTD Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -2.30 -3.81 52 Weeks High | date 15.78 BRL (2023/07/10)
Beta 0.77 0.59 0.63 52 Weeks Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)
Volatility 2292  20.26 24.96

All listings for AMBEV SA COM NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/04/24 22:07 12.04 BRL 444.44 32,604
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92177948

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ambev

Contact Details
AMBEV SA

R Dr. Renato Paes de Barros. 1017 - 3°
Floor - 4530001 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 2122 1414
Fax: +11 2122 1529
E-mail: http://www.ambev.com.br
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